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Contact List for Disposal of Solvent / Chemical Waste
	Building 
	Room
	Name
	Local
	e-mail

	JBRC - IIRC
	201
	Marilyn Robertson
	68538
	marilyn.robertson@ubc.ca

	JBRC – VPC
	534
	Susan Moore
	69629 (office) 68665 (lab)
	susan.moore@vch.ca 

	JBRC 
	109
	Kate Orchard
	54159
	kate.orchard@vch.ca 

	RHNH – CHHM
	591
	Danmei Liu
	604-675-2577
	danmei.Liu@hiphealth.ca

	RP 
	687
	Shahram Khosravi
	22665
	shahramk1@yahoo.com 

	JPN
	3665
	Norma Cooper
	61910
	norma.cooper@vch.ca 


Procedure for disposal of solvents / chemical waste: 

When your lab has chemical waste ready to be taken to the chemical waste storage room, please contact only your own groups representative to gain access to the room, ie, Prostate Centre to contact Prostate reps, etc. 
Your representative will check your waste container(s) to make sure the following information is on the container. Containers with incorrect or missing information will not be accepted.  Unstable containers will not be accepted.
a) Name of lab 
b) Name of lab manager 
c) Room number 
d) Telephone local 
e) Full name of chemical in waste container, no abbreviations will be accepted. 

There may be a charge to your department for pick-up of the following:  hazardous gases, explosive chemicals and unknown chemicals. 

Log each bottle/container onto the Solvent / Chemical Waste Disposal Log sheet located in the chemical waste room (JBRC room 113), and place a yellow sticker on the bottle/container and number it with the corresponding number on the log sheet.
Store the chemical waste container(s) in the appropriate cabinet or bin with compatible chemicals only.
Thank you, 

VCH Research Institute Administration
